
Addendum No. 1 South Main Street Sidewalk Connection 
 

This Addendum is hereby attached to and made part of the Bid Request Documents. Each firm 

submitting a bid shall acknowledge receipt of this addendum and acceptance of all conditions contained 

herein by including the addendum number and date on the Proposal sheet of the bid package. 

 
January 7, 2019  
 
Review by Logan City resulted in the following revisions to the work.  

 
CONSTRUCTION PLANS  

SHEET GS102  
General Utility Notes  

Added Note 13: “All water lines 4 inches or larger shall have mechanical joint 
restraints. Contractor shall submit to Logan City for review.”  

 
 
BID DOCUMENTS AND CONTRACT  

GENERAL CONDITIONS, SPECIAL PROVISIONS, AND SUPPLEMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS  
Special Provisions  

Modified Special Provision 9 (page 40 of 51). Changed mandatory 

completion date of work within UDOT Right of Way from May 31, 2019 to 

May 15, 2019. 

CONTRACT FOR CONSTRUCTION 
Article 4- Contract Times 

Modify contract Article 4.02.A (page 25 of 51). Changed mandatory 

completion date of work within the UDOT Right of Way from May 31, 2019 

to May 15, 2019. 

 

End of Addendum 

 


